



**San Antonio Water
System
Solicitation Vendor
Price List**

Run Date 06/04/2018

Prepared By : Jessica Goforth

Solicitation No : CO-00153

Job # : 18-4502

Contract No : CO-00153-01

SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM
PO Box :2994
San Antonio, Texas, 78298-2449
TABULATION OF BIDS

Proposal : E-19: Seguin Road to Nacogdoches Road Segment 2

Time And Date : May 4, 2018 at 10:00 AM

Price List

Line No	Item No	Quote Category	Item Description	Unit	CO-00153 - 1_SOUTHLAND CONTRACTING INC			CO-00153 - 2_SPAWGLASS CONTRACTORS INC			CO-00153 - 3_Vadnais Trenchless Services			CO-00153 - 4_S.J. LOUIS CONSTRUCTION OF TEXAS LTD.		
					Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount
103	864-S2	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	BYPASS PUMPING AND FLOW MANAGEMENT (LARGE DIAMETER SANITARY SEWERS)	LS	\$150,000.00	1	\$150,000.00	\$377,201.27	1	\$377,201.27	\$445,000.00	1	\$445,000.00	\$90,000.00	1	\$90,000.00
104	866A	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	EXISTING SEWER MAIN TELEVISION INSPECTION	LF	\$4.00	21,124	\$84,496.00	\$9.55	21,124	\$201,734.20	\$5.50	21,124	\$116,182.00	\$8.75	21,124	\$184,835.00
105	866.2	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	SEWER MAIN POST TELEVISION INSPECTION (8" - 15")	LF	\$2.00	2,327	\$4,654.00	\$3.22	2,327	\$7,492.94	\$5.00	2,327	\$11,635.00	\$2.95	2,327	\$6,864.65
106	866.3	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	SEWER MAIN POST TELEVISION INSPECTION (30" OR LARGER)	LF	\$3.00	15,561	\$46,683.00	\$4.31	15,561	\$67,067.91	\$5.00	15,561	\$77,805.00	\$3.95	15,561	\$61,465.95
107	3000	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	REMOVAL, TRANSPORT, AND DISPOSAL OF AC PIPE	LF	\$15.00	2,981	\$44,715.00	\$35.02	2,981	\$104,394.62	\$36.00	2,981	\$107,316.00	\$17.09	2,981	\$50,945.29
108	3100	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	TEMPORARY 12" WATER BYPASS	LF	\$50.00	3,100	\$155,000.00	\$51.90	3,100	\$160,890.00	\$150.00	3,100	\$465,000.00	\$88.55	3,100	\$274,505.00
109	C78/2	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	WROUGHT IRON FENCE (REMOVE/INSTALL)	LF	\$50.00	280	\$14,000.00	\$41.46	280	\$11,608.80	\$50.00	280	\$14,000.00	\$38.50	280	\$10,780.00
110	C79	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	IRON WIRE FENCE (REMOVE/INSTALL)	LF	\$20.00	306	\$6,120.00	\$27.28	306	\$8,347.68	\$28.00	306	\$8,568.00	\$27.00	306	\$8,262.00
111	C79/2	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	6 FOOT WOOD PRIVACY FENCE	LF	\$40.00	10	\$400.00	\$27.28	10	\$272.80	\$28.00	10	\$280.00	\$112.50	10	\$1,125.00
112	C47	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	GOLF RANGE SEWER SERVICE	LS	\$25,000.00	1	\$25,000.00	\$17,395.15	1	\$17,395.15	\$14,600.00	1	\$14,600.00	\$19,050.00	1	\$19,050.00
113	G24	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	NORTHEAST BAPTIST HOSPITAL PAVEMENT RESTORATION	LS	\$12,500.00	1	\$12,500.00	\$11,784.78	1	\$11,784.78	\$69,500.00	1	\$69,500.00	\$123,750.00	1	\$123,750.00
114	S2	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	CONCRETE RETAINING WALL RESTORATION (REMOVE/INSTALL)	LS	\$15,000.00	1	\$15,000.00	\$26,059.30	1	\$26,059.30	\$51,000.00	1	\$51,000.00	\$36,100.00	1	\$36,100.00
115	SC	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	CPS POLE BRACING ALLOWANCE	LS	\$30,000.00	1	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	1	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	1	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	1	\$30,000.00
116	02345	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	TUNNELING - OBSTRUCTION REMOVAL	EA	\$1,000.00	5	\$5,000.00	\$10,911.83	5	\$54,559.15	\$62,000.00	5	\$310,000.00	\$1,000.00	5	\$5,000.00
117	100.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	MOBILIZATION	LS	\$1,200,000.00	1	\$1,200,000.00	\$3,460,305.00	1	\$3,460,305.00	\$3,567,000.00	1	\$3,567,000.00	\$1,600,000.00	1	\$1,600,000.00
118	101.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	PREPARING RIGHT-OF-WAY	LS	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$286,967.31	1	\$286,967.31	\$780,000.00	1	\$780,000.00	\$1,080,000.00	1	\$1,080,000.00
119	SP100A	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	INTERMEDIATE DEMOBILIZATION/REMOBILIZATION (OPEN-CUT CONSTRUCTION)	EA	\$5,000.00	2	\$10,000.00	\$4,542.82	2	\$9,085.64	\$22,000.00	2	\$44,000.00	\$10,000.00	2	\$20,000.00
120	SP100B	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	INTERMEDIATE DEMOBILIZATION/REMOBILIZATION (TUNNELING CONSTRUCTION)	EA	\$5,000.00	2	\$10,000.00	\$8,729.47	2	\$17,458.94	\$105,000.00	2	\$210,000.00	\$5,000.00	2	\$10,000.00
121	550.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	TRENCH EXCAVATION SAFETY PROTECTION	LF	\$10.00	592	\$5,920.00	\$2.18	592	\$1,290.56	\$2.00	592	\$1,184.00	\$0.01	592	\$5.92
122	202	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	PRIME COAT	GAL	\$1.00	36	\$36.00	\$3.58	36	\$128.88	\$6.00	36	\$216.00	\$10.00	36	\$360.00
123	203	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	TACK COAT	GAL	\$1.00	18	\$18.00	\$3.58	18	\$64.44	\$6.00	18	\$108.00	\$10.00	18	\$180.00
124	205.2	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	HOT MIX ASPHALTIC PAVEMENT TYPE B - 10" THICK	SY	\$60.00	179	\$10,740.00	\$36.38	179	\$6,512.02	\$68.00	179	\$12,172.00	\$30.50	179	\$5,459.50
125	205.4	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	HOT MIX ASPHALTIC PAVEMENT TYPE D - 2" THICK	SY	\$12.00	179	\$2,148.00	\$9.10	179	\$1,628.90	\$27.00	179	\$4,833.00	\$10.00	179	\$1,790.00
126	862	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	CAP EXISTING SEWER LATERAL ON BOTH ENDS	EA	\$100.00	2	\$200.00	\$81.84	2	\$163.68	\$300.00	2	\$600.00	\$250.00	2	\$500.00
127	848	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	2-INCH (ASTM D2241/IB PVC PRESSURE PIPE) SANITARY SEWER LINE FORCE	LF	\$40.00	133	\$5,320.00	\$37.98	133	\$5,051.34	\$45.00	133	\$5,985.00	\$172.00	133	\$22,876.00
128	854	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	6-INCH SDR-26 (ASTM D-3034) PVC SANITARY SEWER LINE (6' TO 10')	LF	\$60.00	516	\$30,960.00	\$45.99	516	\$23,421.24	\$75.00	516	\$38,700.00	\$54.00	516	\$27,864.00
129	854	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	TWO-WAY SANITARY SEWER CLEAN-OUT	EA	\$500.00	4	\$2,000.00	\$550.47	4	\$2,201.88	\$950.00	4	\$3,800.00	\$875.00	4	\$3,500.00
130	866	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	6" SEWER MAIN POST TELEVISION INSPECTION	LF	\$2.00	516	\$1,032.00	\$3.22	516	\$1,661.52	\$2.00	516	\$1,032.00	\$1.25	516	\$645.00
131	856	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	JACKING, BORING, OR TUNNELING - 18" INCLUSIVE OF CASING	LF	\$200.00	60	\$12,000.00	\$392.99	60	\$23,579.40	\$585.00	60	\$35,100.00	\$493.00	60	\$29,580.00
132	300	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	CONCRETE CHANNEL (REMOVE/REPLACE AS REQUIRED)	SY	\$75.00	12	\$900.00	\$114.57	12	\$1,374.84	\$105.00	12	\$1,260.00	\$200.00	12	\$2,400.00
133	856	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	BORING - 2" INCLUSIVE OF CASING	LF	\$50.00	5	\$250.00	\$176.07	5	\$880.35	\$200.00	5	\$1,000.00	\$250.00	5	\$1,250.00
134	516.1/516.2	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	SODDING - BERMUDA / ST. AUGUSTINE (REMOVE/REPLACE)	SY	\$4.00	236	\$944.00	\$5.73	236	\$1,352.28	\$22.00	236	\$5,192.00	\$10.00	236	\$2,360.00
135	910	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	MANHOLE REHABILITATION	VF	\$500.00	4	\$2,000.00	\$627.43	4	\$2,509.72	\$682.00	4	\$2,728.00	\$1,000.00	4	\$4,000.00
136	LS	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	PACKAGE LIFT STATION	LS	\$170,000.00	1	\$170,000.00	\$209,291.63	1	\$209,291.63	\$248,000.00	1	\$248,000.00	\$237,720.00	1	\$237,720.00
Total							\$31,347,727.00			\$42,935,077.58			\$61,604,952.20			\$30,705,920.68

Calendar Days To Complete : 731